STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Meadowlands Ph 7

10288

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit		Unit Cost		Total Cost
4X4 SAS	5	EACH	\$	2,642.54	\$	13,212.70
Engineering @ 10%			Ť	_,00 .	\$	1,321.27
Total Cost			\$	2,906.79	\$	14,533.97
7X7 SAS	 	EACH	\$	5,166.93	\$	5,166.93
Engineering @ 10%				,	\$	516.69
Total Cost			\$	5,683.62	\$	5,683.62
48"X76" HERCP AE	1	EACH	\$	8,238.32	\$	8,238.32
Engineering @ 10%					\$	823.83
Total Cost			\$	9,062.15	\$	9,062.15
H Inlet	9	EACH	\$	1,716.38	\$	15,447.42
Engineering @ 10%					\$	1,544.74
Total Cost	<u> </u>	L	\$	1,888.02	\$	16,992.16
Outlet Structure	1	EACH	\$	9,370.92	\$	9,370.92
Engineering @ 10%				10.000.01	\$	937.09
Total Cost	∔−−− −		\$	10,308.01	\$	10,308.01
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					.	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost	_					
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost		 				
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost	<u>L</u>					
GRAND TOTAL COST					\$	56,579.92

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 6/6/2017

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Meadowlands Ph 7

10288

PIPES

PIPES					
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost		Total Cost
8" PVC	666	LF	\$29.41		19,587.06
Engineering @ 10%				\$	1,958.71
Total Cost			\$ 32.35	\$	21,545.77
Sanitary Sewer Trench Compaction	1428	TF	\$ 1.43	\$	2,042.04
Engineering @ 10%			1	\$	204.20
Total Cost			\$ 1.57	\$	2,246.24
Rock Excavation Main - Ripping	3	HR	\$ 480.90	\$	1,442.70
Engineering @ 10%			7 100100	\$	144.27
Total Cost			\$ 528.99	\$	1,586.97
Pipe Trench Undercut	63.2	CY	\$ 35.05	\$	2,215.16
Engineering @ 10%	00.2	<u> </u>	ψ σσ.σσ	\$	221.52
Total Cost			\$ 38.56	\$	2,436.68
			V 00.00	 	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
101010001				 	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
				-	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
101010001				 	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
10147 0051				-	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
101010001				-	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
				 	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
				-	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
101010001				 	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
				⊢-	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
				-	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
				- -	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$	27,815.66

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 6/6/2017